Specifikacija proizvoda

Smart technology

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

36.008.80
ROLL UP 100

ROLL UP 100, aluminijumski reklamni

pano, srebrni

100 x 200 cm

2.51 kg

2.685 kg

165

4/1

0.22 mx0.22 mx1.08 m
10.74 kg
8605025635217
761699900000

171



